SSB-725-02
4107 9500 98.04
Page 1 of 6
26 August 2021
D
U
PL
EX

26 August 2021
Vacuum System Specifications1
System Model
No. HP
Capacity2 @19"
Hg (scfm) System3
 BTU/Hr
Receiver
(gallons)
Noise4
Level
System FLA
System Weight (lbs)
Pump System 208V 230V 460V
SPC Duplex - 60 Hz
VHS05D-120V-D 5.4 38 38 10,994 120 79 28.8 26.5 13.4 1,907
VHS05D-200V-D 5.4 38 38 10,994 200 79 28.8 26.5 13.4 2,132
VHS05D-240V-D 5.4 38 38 10,994 240 79 28.8 26.5 13.4 2,207
VHS06D-120V-D 6.4 52 52 13,030 120 79 36.2 35.7 18.0 2,417
VHS06D-200V-D 6.4 52 52 13,030 200 79 36.2 35.7 18.0 2,642
VHS06D-240V-D 6.4 52 52 13,030 240 79 36.2 35.7 18.0 2,717
VHS07D-120V-D 7.5 65 65 15,270 120 79 49.8 40.5 20.4 2,425
VHS07D-200V-D 7.5 65 65 15,270 200 79 49.8 40.5 20.4 2,650
VHS07D-240V-D 7.5 65 65 15,270 240 79 49.8 40.5 20.4 2,725
VHS08D-120V-D 8.7 77 77 17,713 120 82 51.6 49.3 24.8 2,445
VHS08D-200V-D 8.7 77 77 17,713 200 82 51.6 49.3 24.8 2,670
VHS08D-240V-D 8.7 77 77 17,713 240 82 51.6 49.3 24.8 2,745
VHS10D-200V-D 10 87 87 20,360 200 87 55.8 48.5 24.4 3,104
VHS10D-240V-D 10 87 87 20,360 240 87 55.8 48.5 24.4 3,183
VHS15D-200V-D 15 128 128 30,540 200 87 82.4 71.3 35.8 3,263
VHS15D-240V-D 15 128 128 30,540 240 87 82.4 71.3 35.8 3,342
SPC Duplex - 50 Hz 380V
VHS05D-120V-DE 5.4 32 32 10,994 120 79 12.2 1,907
VHS05D-200V-DE 5.4 32 32 10,994 200 79 12.2 2,132
VHS05D-240V-DE 5.4 32 32 10,994 240 79 12.2 2,207
VHS06D-120V-DE 6.4 43 43 13,030 120 79 19.8 2,417
VHS06D-200V-DE 6.4 43 43 13,030 200 79 19.8 2,642
VHS06D-240V-DE 6.4 43 43 13,030 240 79 19.8 2,717
VHS07D-120V-DE 7.5 54 54 15,270 120 79 21.4 2,425
VHS07D-200V-DE 7.5 54 54 15,270 200 79 21.4 2,650
VHS07D-240V-DE 7.5 54 54 15,270 240 79 21.4 2,725
VHS08D-120V-DE 8.7 64 64 17,713 120 82 26.6 2,445
VHS08D-200V-DE 8.7 64 64 17,713 200 82 26.6 2,670
VHS08D-240V-DE 8.7 64 64 17,713 240 82 26.6 2,745
VHS10D-200V-DE 10 72 72 20,360 200 87 29.0 3,104
VHS10D-240V-DE 10 72 72 20,360 240 87 29.0 3,183
VHS15D-200V-DE 15 103 103 30,540 200 87 30.0 3,263
VHS15D-240V-DE 15 103 103 30,540 240 87 30.0 3,342
Specification Table Notes:
1.	 Normal operating conditions at a maximum ambient of 105O F.  Consult factory for higher ambient conditions.
2.	 All capacities are shown as NFPA 99 system capacities (reserve vacuum pump on standby).
3.	 All system BTU/HR are shown with reserve vacuum pump on standby.